THE DATASHEET OF
S1PM-E3/85A
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
New Product
S1PB thru S1PM
Vishay General Semiconductor
Document Number: 88917
Revision: 18-Apr-08

20
°C/W
ORDERING INFORMATION (Example)
PREFERRED P/N UNIT WEIGHT (g) PREFERRED PACKAGE CODE BASE QUANTITY DELIVERY MODE
S1PJ-E3/84A 0.024 84A 3000 7" diameter plastic tape and reel
S1PJ-E3/85A 0.024 85A 10000 13" diameter plastic tape and reel
S1PJHE3/84A (1) 0.024 84A 3000 7" diameter plastic tape and reel
S1PJHE3/85A (1) 0.024 85A 10000 13" diameter plastic tape and reel
Figure 1. Maximum Forward Current Derating Curve
0
1.2
80 90 100 110 120 130 140 150